
Castellarano 15 05 22 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 188 RONCAGLIA M. 13:59.045
Tempo gara

1 1:56.914 19:16:28.635

2 2:03.252 19:18:31.887

3 1:57.350 19:20:29.237

4 1:58.340 19:22:27.577

5 1:59.504 19:24:27.081

6 1:58.580 19:26:25.661

7 1:58.704 19:28:24.365

 Po. 2 - # 26 BERSANELLI E. + 03.885
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.137 19:16:31.047

2 1:59.118 19:18:30.165

3 1:58.161 19:20:28.326

4 1:58.751 19:22:27.077

5 1:59.760 19:24:26.837

6 2:01.066 19:26:27.903

7 2:00.347 19:28:28.250

 Po. 3 - # 131 RONCAGLIA M. + 04.778
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.830 19:16:31.806

2 1:58.703 19:18:30.509

3 1:58.203 19:20:28.712

4 2:00.040 19:22:28.752

5 1:59.912 19:24:28.664

6 1:59.680 19:26:28.344

7 2:00.799 19:28:29.143

 Po. 4 - # 207 FURLOTTI C. + 15.373
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.757 19:16:33.549

2 2:01.195 19:18:34.744

3 1:59.439 19:20:34.183

4 2:00.148 19:22:34.331

5 2:00.930 19:24:35.261

6 2:00.923 19:26:36.184

7 2:03.554 19:28:39.738

 Po. 5 - # 211 LOLLI M. + 18.932
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.032 19:16:37.352

2 2:00.660 19:18:38.012

3 1:59.541 19:20:37.553

4 2:00.082 19:22:37.635

5 2:01.275 19:24:38.910

6 2:02.343 19:26:41.253

7 2:02.044 19:28:43.297

 Po. 6 - # 308 ALBIERI L. + 20.172
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.699 19:16:34.613

2 2:01.636 19:18:36.249

3 2:00.452 19:20:36.701

4 2:02.183 19:22:38.884

5 2:01.467 19:24:40.351

6 2:01.336 19:26:41.687

7 2:02.850 19:28:44.537

 Po. 7 - # 281 NICOLI R. + 21.635
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.544 19:16:35.864

2 2:00.978 19:18:36.842

3 2:02.438 19:20:39.280

4 2:00.846 19:22:40.126

5 2:00.761 19:24:40.887

6 2:01.528 19:26:42.415

7 2:03.585 19:28:46.000

 Po. 8 - # 13 MONNI M. + 30.919
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.505 19:16:35.573

2 2:04.004 19:18:39.577

3 2:00.631 19:20:40.208

4 2:01.108 19:22:41.316

5 2:00.311 19:24:41.627

6 2:05.218 19:26:46.845

7 2:08.439 19:28:55.284

 Po. 9 - # 66 DAVOLI A. + 40.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.148 19:16:40.468

2 2:03.451 19:18:43.919

3 2:03.855 19:20:47.774

4 2:03.015 19:22:50.789

5 2:04.209 19:24:54.998

6 2:05.224 19:27:00.222

7 2:04.310 19:29:04.532

 Po. 10 - # 724 CANTERGIANI C.+ 42.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.769 19:16:43.089

2 2:03.594 19:18:46.683

3 2:01.970 19:20:48.653

4 2:03.539 19:22:52.192

5 2:03.832 19:24:56.024

6 2:04.949 19:27:00.973

7 2:05.904 19:29:06.877

 Po. 11 - # 147 FERRARI F. + 54.317
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.766 19:16:38.739

2 2:03.442 19:18:42.181

3 2:05.104 19:20:47.285

4 2:06.580 19:22:53.865

5 2:05.785 19:24:59.650

6 2:08.144 19:27:07.794

7 2:10.888 19:29:18.682

 Po. 12 - # 283 MARGINI P. + 58.295
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.244 19:16:41.761

2 2:06.040 19:18:47.801

3 2:06.901 19:20:54.702

4 2:06.209 19:23:00.911

5 2:07.890 19:25:08.801

6 2:06.501 19:27:15.302

7 2:07.358 19:29:22.660

 Po. 13 - # 831 PASQUALOTTO J.+ 59.482
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.986 19:16:40.030

2 2:11.957 19:18:51.987

3 2:05.018 19:20:57.005

4 2:05.277 19:23:02.282

5 2:07.493 19:25:09.775

6 2:06.296 19:27:16.071

7 2:07.776 19:29:23.847

 Po. 14 - # 411 SCHIOCHET A. + 59.775
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.154 19:16:46.474

2 2:04.101 19:18:50.575

3 2:05.004 19:20:55.579

4 2:05.545 19:23:01.124

5 2:08.959 19:25:10.083

6 2:07.317 19:27:17.400

7 2:06.740 19:29:24.140

 Po. 15 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 1:04.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.551 19:16:39.314

2 2:10.467 19:18:49.781

3 2:06.362 19:20:56.143

4 2:08.058 19:23:04.201

5 2:07.209 19:25:11.410

6 2:08.636 19:27:20.046

7 2:08.831 19:29:28.877

 Po. 16 - # 14 STORTI A. + 1:07.663
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.211 19:16:44.035

2 2:09.600 19:18:53.635

3 2:08.865 19:21:02.500

4 2:08.626 19:23:11.126

5 2:06.734 19:25:17.860

6 2:07.331 19:27:25.191

7 2:06.837 19:29:32.028

 Po. 17 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M.+ 1:08.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.061 19:16:48.475

2 2:07.798 19:18:56.273

3 2:07.578 19:21:03.851

4 2:08.037 19:23:11.888

5 2:07.365 19:25:19.253

6 2:06.438 19:27:25.691

7 2:06.777 19:29:32.468

 Po. 18 - # 717 CARIOLATO N.+ 1:11.705
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.148 19:16:49.413

2 2:09.515 19:18:58.928

3 2:06.410 19:21:05.338

4 2:07.101 19:23:12.439

5 2:08.063 19:25:20.502

6 2:08.724 19:27:29.226

7 2:06.844 19:29:36.070

Fastest lap: 1:56.914 
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Castellarano 15 05 22 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 124 CAVINA R. + 1:13.726
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.791 19:16:52.111

2 2:08.053 19:19:00.164

3 2:06.831 19:21:06.995

4 2:05.856 19:23:12.851

5 2:08.883 19:25:21.734

6 2:08.351 19:27:30.085

7 2:08.006 19:29:38.091

 Po. 20 - # 126 DALLA VALERIA E.+ 1:16.852
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.586 19:16:44.763

2 2:09.319 19:18:54.082

3 2:08.575 19:21:02.657

4 2:06.854 19:23:09.511

5 2:07.143 19:25:16.654

6 2:11.809 19:27:28.463

7 2:12.754 19:29:41.217

 Po. 21 - # 140 LODI T. + 1:17.946
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.301 19:16:50.585

2 2:10.178 19:19:00.763

3 2:10.391 19:21:11.154

4 2:05.607 19:23:16.761

5 2:06.230 19:25:22.991

6 2:08.242 19:27:31.233

7 2:11.078 19:29:42.311

 Po. 22 - # 215 LOLLI M. + 1:31.668
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.858 19:16:55.178

2 2:09.857 19:19:05.035

3 2:07.060 19:21:12.095

4 2:11.198 19:23:23.293

5 2:08.664 19:25:31.957

6 2:09.465 19:27:41.422

7 2:14.611 19:29:56.033

 Po. 23 - # 12 SANTANDREA L.+ 1:33.679
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.234 19:16:47.628

2 2:11.414 19:18:59.042

3 2:11.394 19:21:10.436

4 2:11.713 19:23:22.149

5 2:11.269 19:25:33.418

6 2:12.760 19:27:46.178

7 2:11.866 19:29:58.044

 Po. 24 - # 987 FACCIOLI G. + 1:39.708
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.600 19:16:52.951

2 2:11.609 19:19:04.560

3 2:11.358 19:21:15.918

4 2:10.873 19:23:26.791

5 2:11.317 19:25:38.108

6 2:10.979 19:27:49.087

7 2:14.986 19:30:04.073

 Po. 25 - # 507 ROSSO M. + 1:47.972
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.512 19:16:48.963

2 2:19.209 19:19:08.172

3 2:11.502 19:21:19.674

4 2:12.721 19:23:32.395

5 2:13.505 19:25:45.900

6 2:12.080 19:27:57.980

7 2:14.357 19:30:12.337

 Po. 26 - # 63 ROVATI M. + 2:06.251
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.816 19:17:08.133

2 2:08.110 19:19:16.243

3 2:09.503 19:21:25.746

4 2:10.073 19:23:35.819

5 2:11.965 19:25:47.784

6 2:15.804 19:28:03.588

7 2:27.028 19:30:30.616

Fastest lap: 1:56.914 
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